
Our global  
cyber experts



Global Cyber Solution – Our global experts
Operating from over 700 offices, we are strategically located to provide a robust response to any type of claim, across all lines of business. 
Where we have a need to collaborate (global or local level) our scale and reputation allows us to build strategic partnerships with true industry 
experts, enhancing our global value propositions, but critically, delivered locally. See our regional structure:

Central Europe/Benelux

Derk Bruintjes
D: 	+31 55 53 80 040 
M: 	+31  6 23 36 61 01
E: 	DerkBruintjes@crawco.nl

Global Leadership

Paul Handy
D: 	 +44 20 7265 4320 
M: 	 +44 7827 879 187 
E: 	 paul.handy@crawco.co.uk

Canada

Jason Ponton 
D: 	+1 416 957 5027 
M: 	+1 416 453 7245 
E: 	 jason.ponton@crawco.ca

Eastern Europe

Kacper Bienia
D: 	+48 22 622 40 14 
M: 	+48 539 072 083
E: 	kacper.bienia@crawco.pl

Nordics

Henrik Brandt
D: 	+47 675 52 500 
M: 	+47 959 38 125 
E: 	henrik.brandt@crawco.no

USA

Robert Welsh
M: 	+1 646 627 5713 
E: 	 robert_welsh@us.crawco.com Asia

Mark Adderley
D: 	+66 2676 5353 
M: 	+66 80 628 3232 
E: 	marka@crawford.asia

LATAM

Roberto McQuattie
D: 	+1-305-371-5572
M: 	+1-786-390-8572 
E: 	 roberto_mcquattie@us.crawco.com

Spain

Jaime Jalvo
D: 	+34 91 771 36 00
D: 	+34 609.555.353 
E: 	  jjalvo@crawford-spain.com 

Australia/New Zealand

Graham Peters
D: 	+61 3 8646 9652 
M: 	+61 412 719 433 
E: 	graham.peters@crawco.com.au

Crawford Cyber Global Contact List

United Kingdom

Chris Gliddon 
D: 	+44 207 265 4000 
M: 	+44 7802 591167 
E: 	christopher.gliddon@crawco.co.uk  

Germany/Switzerland

Klaus Zelzner
D: 	+49 211 95456 130
M: 	+49 172 290 9280
E: 	klaus.zelzner@crawco.de

Italy

Luca Ginocchietti  
D: 	+39 02.48.100.423 
M: 	+39 345.998.3477 
E: 	 l.ginocchietti@crawco.it

Middle East/Africa

Jamie Gee
M: 	+971 (0) 50 453 6360 
E: 	 james.gee@crawco.me
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About Crawford & Company®

For over 80 years, Crawford has solved the world’s claims handling challenges and helped businesses 
keep their focus where it belongs – on people.

10,000 employees  |  50,000 field resources  |  70 countries  |  $18B+ claims managed annually

Loss
Adjusting

Managed
Repair

On-Demand
Services

Third Party
Administration

Medical
Management

Catastrophe
Response

We welcome the opportunity to 
discuss these options with you

Learn more at
www.crawco.com

Paul Handy 
BSc (Hons) MBA ACII FCILA FUEDI-ELAE FIFAA ACMI

Global Head of Cyber

T:	 +44 (0) 207 265 4320  
M:	 +44 (0) 7827 879187 
E:	 paul.handy@crawco.co.uk 

www.crawfordgts.com


